
STREAM BRANCH SEMESTER SUBJECT SUBCODE
DATE OF 

EXAMINATION
TIME Admission Year

B. ARCH. Architecture  & Planning 8th PRINCIPLES OF TOWN PLANNING AR801 02-05-2023 9 AM TO 12 NOON 2019,  2018

B. ARCH. Architecture  & Planning 8th
RESEARCH METHODS IN ARCHITECTURE AR802 04-05-2023 9 AM TO 12 NOON 2019,  2018

B. ARCH. Architecture  & Planning 8
th TENDERING AND TENDER DOCUMENTS AR803 06-05-2023 9 AM TO 12 NOON 2019,  2018

B. ARCH. Architecture  & Planning 8th BUILDING BYE-LAWS AR804 08-05-2023 9 AM TO 12 NOON 2019,  2018

B. ARCH. Architecture  & Planning 8
th TRAFFIC AWARENESS AND TRANSPORTATION 

PLANNING
AR806 10-05-2023 9 AM TO 12 NOON 2019,  2018

COE

IGIT, SARANG

8th SEMESTER REGULAR/ BACK PAPER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (B.Arch)- 2022-23


